Pétanque Mirabel

2024-02-25 16:21:45 1/2

4 Parties -Total des Pts ou Parties Gagnées - Session du 25-02-2024
Classement: PG - PP - PC

Pos| No |

Equipes

Bourses

Boni | PG |

Points |

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

10

14

15

13

11

19

17

BENZ Armand
BENZ Annie
AGRESTI Tony

ST-JEAN Eric
PIERRE Eric
DAOUST Lise

HUNEAULT Guy
VINCENT Diane
BLANCHETTE Jocelyn

LOQBET Laurent
GUENETTE Doris
PEPIN Gilles

LAMOTHE Rejean
LAMOTHE Michel
CHARRON Daniel

PREVOST Robert
BASTIEN Marc
BOUCHER Roslyne

GARDES Marc
RUCCOLO Franco
DESAULNIERS Nathalie

DORAIS Luc
TURGEON Doris
CREPEAU Nicole

LAFLEUR Sylvain
MENARD Luc
ROBERT Jean

FORTIER Alain
POULIN Gilles
LAPIERRE Luc

DUMONTET Stephane
JOYAL Laure
BOURQUE Gilles

CILIBERTO Pierre
DUPUIS Lise
CHAPUT Linda

BEAUCHAMP Serge
AVINO Felice
DELORME Gerry

SNEY Daniel
DESILETS Nicole
GROULX Raynald

DOUGNON Jacky
DAOUST Michel
LANDRY Nadine

PERRIER Robert
MAILLOUX Michel
MARCOTTE Nathalie

105,00 (35x3)

90,00 (30x3)

75,00 (25x3)

66,00 (22x3)

60,00 (20x3 )

54,00 (18x3)

48,00 (16x3)

42,00 (14x3)

4

52-15

52-25

52-27

48-29

46-24

41-39

46-46

44-34

40-34

39-40

37-38

36-44

33-37

42-45

33-49

28-40
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4 Parties -Total des Pts ou Parties Gagnées - Session du 25-02-2024
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‘Pos| No | Equipes | Bourses | Boni | PG | Points |

FOREST Claude

17 18 LECOMPTE Micheline 1 28-46
ROY Louise
DION Andre

18 7 BROUILLETTE Sylvie 1 26-49
DELIZO Joel
RIVEST Guy

19 12 GUAY André 0 24-52

BOURBONNAIS Nicole

THERRIEN Normand
20 20 GENTILE Solange 0 18-52
DUCASSE Fernande

Total: 540,00%



